EOS Light — Master Price List
2026 Budgetary Pricing (per square foot)
LIGHTPANEL
1 ft 2 ft 3 ft 4 ft 5 ft
1 ft $183.03 $137.87 $122.82 $115.29 $110.78
2 ft $137.87 $97.56 $84.12 $77.40 $73.37
3 ft $122.82 $84.12 $71.22 $64.77 $60.90
4 ft $115.29 $77.40 $64.77 $58.46 $54.67

$99.67
$147.62
450 $138.03
300 $124.60
150 $112.14
All-in-1 RGB+TW
700
$124.93
$162.32
450 $152.35
300 $143.37
150 $134.15
POWER SUPPLIES / DRIVERS
5-in-1 Dimming (Newest)
Model Wattage Price
EOS-24V096W-5N1 96W $124.96
EOS-24V0192W-5N1 192W $249.92
EOS-24V0288W-5N1 288W $374.88
MLE Phase Dimmable (ELV/MLV)
Model Wattage Price
EOS-MLE30-24DC 30W $72.28
EOS-MLE60-24DC 60W $106.62
EOS-MLE96-24DC 96W $155.40
EOS-MLE96-24DC-UD 96W Universal $181.00
EOS-MLE200-24DC 200W $218.65
0-10V Hardwire (DISCONTINUED) Enclosed Drivers
2/23/26, 9:52 PM
Model Wattage Price
EOS-30-JB-D010V-24V 30W —
EOS-60-JB-D010V-24V 60W —
EOS-96-JB-D010V-24V 96W $124.96
Model Wattage Price
EOS-100-ENC-D010V-24V 100W 0-10V $120.17
EOS-100-ENC-ND-24V 100W Non-Dim $113.97
EOS-96-ENC-MLVTRIAC-24V 96W MLV/TRIAC $103.15
DMX
Model Wattage Price
EOS-96W-24V-DMX 96W $154.55
EOS-96-24V-DMX-ELDO 96W EldoLED $225.00
Tunable White
Model Wattage Price
EOS-100-24V-010-TUN 100W $129.50
Plug-in (24V)
Model Wattage Price
24V/1A 24W —
24V/2A 48W —
24V/3A 72W —
24V/4A 96W $82.23
Constant Current
Model Wattage Price
EOS-60W-CC-HW-ND-24V 60W ND $80.00
ADD-ONS
10% Increase for Custom Shapes
10% Increase for Diffusers to be Included
25% Increase for Color Tunable Panels (2400K-6000K)